


PASSIONATE  AED49
Sea Arch,  Passion Fruit ,  Citrus ,  Whites

N O T  S O  A M A R E T T O  AED49
Lyre’s  Amaretto,  Apr icot ,  Citrus

D E  C O C O  AED44
Coconut,  P ineapple,  Orange,  Strawberry,  Lemon

C O T T O N  C A N DY  AED59
French Bloom, 0 ABV Bitter,  Strawberry,  Cranberry,  Citrus ,  White

 
A l l  p r ices a re in UAE D i rham and are inc lus ive of  7% Munic ipa l i t y Fee, 

10% Ser v ice Charge and 5% VAT.

N O N  A L C O H O L I C 
C O C K T A I L S

   A I N T S

S I G N A T U R E 
C O C K T A I L S

C U P  O F  C O F F E E  AED49
Vodka,  Vani l la ,  Crème de Cacao,  Coffee L iqueur

M I D N I G H T  S E C R E T S  AED45
Amaretto,  Apr icot L iqueur,  Citrus ,  Whites,  Gold dust l

P E S T O  AED39
Gin,  Bergamot,  Orgeat ,  Basi l

P I N K  L U S T  AED39
Aperol ,  Strawberry,  Cranberry,  Prosecco

A G AV E  C O L A D A  AED45
Tequi la ,  Mango,  Coconut ,  L ime,  Chi l l i ,  Ginger Beer

B A N A N A  O L D  FA S H I O N E D  AED59
Rum, Whisky,  Banana,  Cacao 

K O S M O S  AED65
Grey Goose Essenes Strawberry & Lemongrass,  Cranberry,  Strawberry, 

Lemongrass Cordia l ,  Cointreau,  Citrus Blend,  Whites

C A S A  M U I  AED65
Gin,  Kumquats,  Jasmine Tea,  Agave,  Kaff i r  L ime,  Lemongrass,  Chi l i

M A N G O  C H U T N E Y  N E G R O N I  AED65
Gin,  SLS Vermouth,  B itter,  Mango Chutney

   I N N E R S



S  B A R  W I N E S

S P A R K L I N G  A N G E L S . . . .

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL, BRUT NV

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL, BRUT

LOUIS ROEDERER BY PHILIPPE STARCK, 
BRUT NATURE

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE, BRUT 

PROSECCO ‘ORGANIC‘, ALBERTO NANI, NV

95

70

560
700

1900

800
390

btlgls

. . .  O R  S O M E T I M E S  D E V I L S ?

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL, NV

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ, NV

105 620
1200

btlgls

550
760

btl

H E AV E N S A K E ,  H E AV E N L Y 
G O O D  A B O V E  T H E  C L O U D S

HEAVENSAKE JUNMAI 12 

HEAVENSAKE JUNMAI GINJO

270
385

360ml
140
195

180ml

All wines are heavenly good although some show more of a devilish 
side, while others are pure as an angel. Figure out yourself the true 

nature of each our wines and if we judged them right.

LE BLANC, FRENCH BLOOM

N O N  A L C O H O L I C  B U B B L E S

70

75

410

440

btlgls

LE ROSÉ, FRENCH BLOOM

A R C H A N G E L  R O S É

285
440
890

btl
CHATEAU ROUBINE, PROVENCE

PINK A.F., PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY

DOMAINE OTT, CHÂTEAU DE SELLE 
ROSÉ, PROVENCE

55
90

gls

W H I T E  A S  P U R E  A S  A N 
A N G E L S  W I N G . . .

PINOT GRIGIO ‘ORGANIC‘, VINUVA, ITALY

SAUVIGNON BLANC, BERTRAND, FRANCE 

GAVI DI GAVI, COSSETTI, ITALY

39
55
65

185
265
315

btlgls

185
265
365

btl
D E V I L S  T E A R S

PRIMITIVO ‘ORGANIC‘, VINUVA, ITALY

PINOT NOIR, BÉRTRAND, FRANCE

VALPOLICELLA, CORTE GIARA, ITALY

39
55
75

gls

 
A l l  p r ices a re in UAE D i rham and are inc lus ive of  7% Munic ipa l i t y Fee, 

10% Ser v ice Charge and 5% VAT.



sgl

sgl

sgl

sgl

 
A l l  p r ices a re in UAE D i rham and are inc lus ive of  7% Munic ipa l i t y Fee, 

10% Ser v ice Charge and 5% VAT.

S C O T C H  W H I S K Y

SPEYSIDE

GLENFIDDICH 12 

GLENFIDDICH 15 YO

GLENFIDDICH 18 YO

GLENLIVET 12 YO

GLENLIVET 15 YO FRENCH OAK 

GLENLIVET 18 YO

THE MACALLAN 12 YO SHERRY CASK

THE MACALLAN 12 YO DOUBLE CASK

THE MACALLAN 15 YO TRIPLE CASK

THE MACALLAN 18 YO DOUBLE CASK

THE MACALLAN 18 YO SHERRY CASK

65

80

115

70

90

135

110

85

145

180

265

ISLAND 

TALISKER 10 YO 70

ISLAY

BOWMORE 12 YO

BOWMORE 15 YO

LAPHROAIG 10 YO

70

105

60

HIGHLANDS

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YO

GLENMORANGIE NECTAR DOR

75

95

BLENDED WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

70

125

70

300

sgl



 
A l l  p r ices a re in UAE D i rham and are inc lus ive of  7% Munic ipa l i t y Fee, 

10% Ser v ice Charge and 5% VAT.

A M E R I C A N  W H I S K Y

FOUR ROSES YELLOW LABEL

JACK DANIELS NO.7

MAKERS MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

35

55

55

60

sgl

I R I S H  W H I S K E Y

JAMESON ORIGINAL 55

sgl

sgl

B R A N D Y  &  C O G N A C

HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

MARTELL VS

190190

90

200

55

J A P A N E S E  W H I S K Y

HIBIKI  HARMONY

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 

TOKI

110

75

70

sgl

35

40

49

30

ASAHI SUPER DRY / CORONA / PERONI

BUD LIGHT / HEINEKEN  

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT

HEINEKEN 0.0

B E E R S



 
A l l  p r ices a re in UAE D i rham and are inc lus ive of  7% Munic ipa l i t y Fee, 

10% Ser v ice Charge and 5% VAT.

V O D K A

GREY GOOSE

BELUGA NOBLE

ELIT BY STOLICHNAYA

GREY GOOSE ESSENCES 
Strawberry & Lemongrass

GREY GOOSE ESSENCES
Watermelon & Basi l

GREY GOOSE ESSENCES
Peach & Rosemary

55

70

85

65

65

65

sgl

G I N

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

BOMBAY BRAMBLE

GIN MARE 

ROKU GIN

OXLEY

HENDRICKS MIDSUMMER

HENDRICKS

35

35

65

70

75

80

65

sgl

S U G A R C A N E

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI 8 ANOS

SAILOR JERRY

ZACAPA 23 YO

BACARDI 4 ANOS

35

60

35

90

35

sgl



 
A l l  p r ices a re in UAE D i rham and are inc lus ive of  7% Munic ipa l i t y Fee, 

10% Ser v ice Charge and 5% VAT.

A G A V E

CASAMIGOS ANEJO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL ANEJO

DOS HOMBRES

PATRON SILVER 

100

115

100

35

200

700

80

65

sgl

35

35

35

RED BULL / RED BULL SUGAR FREE

RED BULL YELLOW EDITION

RED BULL RED EDITION

R E D  B U L L

25

30

PEPSI / DIET PEPSI/ 7UP/ DIET 7UP

GINGER ALE / TONIC WATER

S O F T  D R I N K S

25

16

29

ORANGE / PINEAPPLE / WATERMELON

EVIAN / EVIAN SPARKLING 33cl

EVIAN / EVIAN SPARKLING 75cl

F R E S H  J U I C E  & 

W A T E R



T R U F F L E  P O P C O R N  AED35
Parmesan (V,D)

STRONG .  CHEESY .  BUTTERY

N O R I  C R A C K E R S  AED40
Huancaina Sauce (V,G,D)

CRISPY .  CREAMY .  SALTY

S M O K E D  M I X  N U T S  AED40
Spices (VG,N)

NUTTY .  CRUNCHY .  SPICY

S N A C K S

C H I C K E N  K AT S U  S A N D O   AED70
Cabbage,  Egg Mayo,  Japanese Barbecue Sauce  (G,D)

UMAMI .  MEATY .  JUICY

M E A T  T H E  G .O . A . T .  AED70
Pulled Lamb Leg, Raisins, Almonds, Mint Sauce (N,G,D)

FLAVOURFUL .  NUTTY .  SLSer

L A M B  H O T  D O G  AED80
Emmental Cheese, Honey Mustard, Onion Marmalade, Corn Tortil la (G,D)

NOSTALGIC .  FOODIE .  CLASSIC

G U I L T Y  F R E E  B U R G E R  AED115
Potato Bun, Beyond Meat, Rocket, Fries (V,G,D)

VEGETARIAN .  DELICIOUS .  HEALTHY

C L U B  S A N D W I C H  AED80
Roasted Chicken, Crispy Beef Bacon, Tomato,

 Lettuce, Mustard Mayo (G,D)

CLASSIC .  CREAMY .  RICH

H A N D H E L D 

[VG]  Vegan   [V]  Vegetarian   [N] Nuts   [G]  Gluten   

[GF]  Gluten-Free    [S] Shellfish    [D] Dairy

Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering.

A l l  p r ices a re in UAE D i rham and are inc lus ive of  7% Munic ipa l i t y Fee, 
10% Ser v ice Charge and 5% VAT.

F O I E  G R A S  C O N E S  AED70
Chocolate,Sweet Corn (D,G)

SWEET .  BUTTERY .  MEMORABLE

R O A S T E D  P U M P K I N  AED75
Feta Cheese,  Sun Dr ied Tomato,  Wagyu Ham (V,D)

HEALTHY .FUNNY .  TASTY

WA G Y U  C H O R I Z O  S L I D E R  AED85
Beef, Onion, Cheddar, Wasabi Mayo, Rocket, Purple Potato (D,G)

STRONG .  FLAVOURFUL .  ADDICTIVE

B U F FA L O  W I N G S  AED80
Barbecue, Blue Cheese Dip (D,G)

GREASY .  YUMMY .  FANTASTIC

B I T E S



P R AW N  T E M P U R A  R O L L  AED75
Taberu La Yu,  Kanikama,  Takuan,  Cucumber, 

Ter iyaki  Sauce (G,S)

FRY .  RICH .  DELICASY

C A L I F O R N I A  R O L L  AED65
Kanikama,  Takuan,  Avocado,  Mayo (S,D)

CLASSIC .  CREAMY .  DELICIOUS

S P I C Y  S A L M O N  O S H I Z U S H I  AED70
Jalapeno,  Shiso,  Melted Mozzarel la ,  Cr ispy Onion,  Unagi  Sauce (G,D)

FATTY .  ADICTIVE .  YUMMY

V E G G I E  R O L L  AED70
Avocado,  P ick le Radish,  Mango,  Cucumber,  Shi i take,  Enoki ,Citrus  (G,D)

VEGETARIAN .  HEALTHY .  FRESH

S P I C Y  T U N A  AED75 
Spicy Mayo,  Cr ispy Nor i ,  Shiso (D,G)

SPICY .  CLASSIC .  PERFUMED

E E L  &  F O I E  G R A S  R O L L  AED80 
Apple,  Cucumber,  Ter iyaki  (G)

DELICIOUS .  MEMORABLE .  INDULGENT 

N I G I R I  AED40
Yellowtail, Ponzu & Kumquat | Wagyu, Truffle & Black Garlic (G,D)

Salmon & Yuzu (G,D) | Grilled Asparagus (V,G,D) | Tuna & Wasabi (G,D)           

      CUTE .  UNUSUAL .  INSTAGRAMMABLE

 U S H I

T U NA  T I R A D I T O  AED70
Yuzu,  Kumquat,  Truff le (G)

RAW .  FRESH .  SPECIAL

Y E L L O W  T A I L  C E V I C H E  AED75
Rocoto Pepper,  Roasted Bel l  Peppers ,Celery,Spr ing Onion ,Corn (G)

RAW .  CITRUSY .  ADICTIVE

S A L M O N  T A R T A R E  AED80
Avocado, Orange, Caviar (D)

YUMMY .  HEALTHY .  SLSer

T U N A  P I Z Z A  AED85
Avocado,  Cucumber,  Wasabi  Mayo,  Caviar  (G)

DIFFERENT .  MEMORABLE .  SLSer

C AV I A R  “J A S M I N ”  3 0 G  AED500
Condiments

CREAMY .  ADDICTIVE .  UNIQUE

R AW  B A R

[VG]  Vegan   [V]  Vegetarian   [N] Nuts   [G]  Gluten   

[GF]  Gluten-Free    [S] Shellfish    [D] Dairy

Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering.

A l l  p r ices a re in UAE D i rham and are inc lus ive of  7% Munic ipa l i t y Fee, 
10% Ser v ice Charge and 5% VAT.



M A N G O  PA S S I O N
C H E E S E  C A K E  AED65

Creamy Cheese,  Mango Compote,  Passion Chocolate(D)

FRUITY .  EXOTIC .  YUMMY

C H O C O L A T E  P O T 
D E  C R E A M  AED65

Bahibe Chocolate Creme,  Guanaja Cremoux,

 Chocolate Sauce (G,D,N)

ADDICTIVE .  MEMORABLE .  CREAMY

S T R AW B E R R Y  AED65
Strawberry Coul is ,  Mint Gel ,  Yogurt Whipped Ganache(G,D,)

  FRUITY .  BALANCED .  DELICIOUS

DATE T OFFEE AED65
Guanaja Cremeux,  Date Cake,  Caramel ized Hazelnut , 

Caramel Sauce(G,D,N)

ADDICTIVE .  SWEET .  IMPRESSIVE

D E S S E R T S

[VG]  Vegan   [V]  Vegetarian   [N] Nuts   [G]  Gluten   

[GF]  Gluten-Free    [S] Shellfish    [D] Dairy

Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering.

A l l  p r ices a re in UAE D i rham and are inc lus ive of  7% Munic ipa l i t y Fee, 
10% Ser v ice Charge and 5% VAT.

F R I E D  C H I C K E N  R A M E N  AED110
 Mushroom Broth,  Shi i take,  Pak Choi ,  Nor i ,

Spr ing Onion,  Cor iander,  Homemade Noodles (G,D)

HOMEMADE .  UMAMI .  SATIATING

R A M E N

G R E E N  S A L A D  AED65
Mixed Greens,  Edamame, Cashew Nuts,  Beetroot ,  Radish,

Citrus Dressing (N,G)

VEGETARIAN .  HEALTHY .  CITRUSY

C O U R G E T T E  S A L A D  AED70
Marinated Anchovy,  Parmesan,  Cherry Tomato,  Balsamic (G,D)

TANGY .  FRESH .  UNIQUE

T U N A  T A T A K I  S A L A D    AED75 
Fr i s e e  Le t t u c e ,  Pickl e Radish,  Avocado,  Roasted Pepper  Mayo,  Tr uf f l e 

Honey Dressing (G,S)

DELICIOUS .  GREEDY .  TRENDY

S A L A D S



[VG]  Vegan   [V]  Vegetarian   [N] Nuts   [G]  Gluten   

[GF]  Gluten-Free    [S] Shellfish    [D] Dairy

Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering.

A l l  p r ices a re in UAE D i rham and are inc lus ive of  7% Munic ipa l i t y Fee, 
10% Ser v ice Charge and 5% VAT.

E S P R E S S O  AED32

D O U B L E  E S P R E S S O  AED36

A M E R I C A N O  -  I C E D  A M E R I C A N O  AED36

W H I T E  C O F F E E  AED39

H O T  C H O C O L AT E  VA L R H O NA  AED39

M A C C H I A T O  AED33

T U R K I S H  C O F F E E  AED32

MILK ALTERNATIVES |  +4
ALMOND, COCONUT, OAT,  SOY

ADD A LITTLE SWEETNESS |  +4
VANILLA,  HAZELNUT, CARAMEL

C O F F E E

C O N T I N E N T A L  B R E A K FA S T  AED99
Select ion of  Croissant ,  Juice & Coffee

F R E S H  B A K E D  B A G U E T T E  AED24
Butter & Jam

C R O I S S A N T  &  B U T T E R  AED22

D O U B L E  C H O C O L A T E 
C R O I S S A N T  AED24

B R E A K FA S T 
S E L E C T I O N



@sbardubai


